
LOT 5 NORTHSIDE ACRES PHASE 2

ORB 902-1657, 940-662,

RUNYON MICHAEL W/RUNYON SANDY S
295 NW COMMONS LP STE 115-336
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

13-3S-16-02099-205

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

13316.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/10/2023 JB 1.03 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3
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7,700
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92,764
24,011
68,753

0
68,753
92,764

0

92,764

1015/1850 5/14/2004 AG Q I 01 49,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUMMIT PROPERTIES

MICHAEL & SANDY RUN

0973/0198 1/21/2003 WD Q V 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL & SPICIE H WATTS

SUMMIT PROPERTIES  

2026
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37648 RECONNECT 75 01/18/2019

19178 M H 125 02/01/2002

17654 M H 125 11/16/2000

HX Base Yr

1043 NW MOORE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,092 117.9000 110.83 121,026 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 64,370

UOP 144 25 36 2,195

1,200 1,092 66,564

BAS= W66 S16 E24 UOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E42 N16$.

BAS

66

16

24

42

16

UOP6

24

6

24

1 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


